29/09/2022, 12:42 JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O & . -Counselling Services
L [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

PR S S YL 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name ALL

Academic Program Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelo
r of Technology)

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



29/09/2022, 12:42

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

577

485

164

236

1145

698

2993

14p

275

470

8P

234

2119

3968

164

493

1220

1159

3327

14P

636

1141

8P

391

2/6



29/09/2022, 12:42

Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Bombay

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

231

3455

9562

13P

560

1978

1346

4389

546

1830

500

231

4644

9700

13P

842

1978

2123

4659

1036

1830

651

3/6



29/09/2022, 12:42

Indian Institute of Technology
Kharagpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Indian Institute of Technology
Kanpur

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

837

3045

7414

172P

592

1634

1418

3952

429

1333

443

923

837

4247

9053

172P

766

1634

2048

4623

1075

1437

579

923

4/6



29/09/2022, 12:42

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Indian Institute of Technology
Madras

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JOSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1245

1602

165

545

1504

1307

1705

659

1358

396

664

3707

7319

165

751

1504

1640

3978

955

1704

438

664

5/6



29/09/2022, 12:42 JoSAA

E i Pfg_'.r't al Indig

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

