29/09/2022, 12:42 JoSAA



## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Academic Program  Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelo r of Technology)  Seat Type / Category  ALL  Submit	
Academic Program  Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelo r of Technology)  Seat Type / Category  ALL  Submit	
r of Technology)  Seat Type / Category  ALL  Submit	
Submit	
Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Categories Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.  If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.	

					Rank	Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	577	2119
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	485	3968
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	164	164
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	236	493
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1145	1220
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	698	1159
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2993	3327
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	14P	14P
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	275	636
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	470	1141
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	8P	8P
Indian Institute of Technology	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	234	391

Bombay	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	231	231
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3455	4644
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9562	9700
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	13P	13P
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	560	842
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1978	1978
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1346	2123
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4389	4659
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	546	1036
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1830	1830
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	500	651

Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	837	837
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3045	4247
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7414	9053
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	172P	172P
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	592	766
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1634	1634
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1418	2048
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3952	4623
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	429	1075
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1333	1437
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	443	579
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including	923	923

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1245	3707
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1602	7319
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165	165
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	545	751
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1504	1504
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1307	1640
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1705	3978
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	659	955
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1358	1704
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	396	438
Indian Institute of Technology Madras	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	664	664

29/09/2022, 12:42 JoSAA

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





